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Commercial Lines of Business

. Cynthia Thompson
Cynthia.Thompson@bcbssc.com

(803) 264-6476

Keisha Samuel
Queteisha.Samuel@bcbssc.com
(803) 264-6484

Annette Scott
Annette.Scott@bcbssc.com
(803) 264-9560

Ke-Onna Davis
Ke-Onna.Davis@bchssc.com
(803) 264-0879

Antoinette Jenkins
Antoinette.Jenkins@bcbssc.com

(1] 1 N

Morth Carolina

Chester Lancaster Chestarfiel

Sumter

Calhoun Clarendon
Crangeburg

Barnwell
Bamberg Dorchester

il Allendale

Healthy Blue Line of Business

Cynthia Brown
Cynthia.Brown@bcbssc.com
(803) 264-8497

Miguel McClendon
Miguel.McClendon@bcbssc.com
(803) 264-3941

Donna Thompson
Donna.Thompson@bcbssc.com
(803) 264-2361

Thomas Ingram
Thomas.Ingram@bluechoicesc.com
(803) 382-5778

I:I Tara Sanders
Tara.Sanders@bcbssc.com

(803) 264-9252 (803) 264-3247
@ Rikkia Kohn - Behavioral Health
You can request an on-site visit from your educational consultant or a Rikkia.G.Kohn@bluechoicesc.com

virtual meeting if it's more convenient.

For assistance with provider enrollment, please email

MyPEP.Portal@bcbssc.com.

(803) 264-2954

Fancy Crayton - CIMS/FQHCs
Fancy.Crayton@bluechoicesc.com
(803) 264-3196

BlueCross BlueShield of South Carolina and BlueChoice HealthPlan are independent licensees of the Blue Cross Blue Shield Association.
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